
SUMMER CARD

Sweet lamb's lettuce
With egg and bacon

Sausage and cheese salad Soodmatte

Spaghetti alle Vongole 
Spaghetti with baby mussels, olive oil, peperoncini, garlic, cherry
tomatoes and white wine sauce

Fitnessteller

Grilled chicken breast strips

Perch fillet crispy

Grilled veal escalope 

Giant prawns from the grill (spicy, 5 pieces) 

With tartar sauce, on a salad plate

15.50

23.50

29.50

28.50

35.50

39.50

39.50

Garnished with salad or French fries

Wine of the month

Rosé Syrah pays D`OC South of France 1dl 6.00

75cl 42.00

On a salad plate

On a salad plate

On a salad plate


